
Teaching  Programme of  November 2018  in the 
Department of Physiology & COMPLIANCE for October 

2018 

Teaching in the Department of Physiology, in the month October 
2018 was 100% compliant to proposed time-table 

November 2018 

O.T.P.T. teaching schedule 

DAY  DATE  9.40 AM  10.40 AM  11.45 PRACTICAL  

Thursday  1.11.18 MS PB _ 

Friday  2.11.18 PB AD Blood Group, BTCT 

Saturday  3.11.18 B/C LP DLC 

Tuesday  13.11.18 B/C ZS MA 

Thursday  15.11.18 B/C ZS AD 

Saturday  17.11.18 B/C ZS Practical -BP 

Tuesday  20.11.18 B/C MB MK 

Thursday  22.11.18 B/C MB MK 

Saturday  24.11.18 B/C MB Practical-CVS I 

Tuesday  27.11.18 B/C MB MA 

Thursday  29.11.18 B/C LP MB 

 

MS- Dr. Manisha Sood – Endocrine                          LP – Dr. Laxmi Patel – Muscle      

PB – Dr. Pranali Bhandare- Temp.regulation          ZS – Dr. Zaki Shaikh– GIT         

AD- Dr. Amol Daroi – Endo., Repro .                        MB- Dr. Momi Baruah – Blood  

MK  - Dr. Manjusha Kawale -  ANS                       MA – Dr. Momin Aiyaz – Endo.  

 B/C – Biochemistry 

 



 

 

First MBBS teaching schedule 

First MBBS vacation from 28.10.18 to 11.11.2018 
 

 

DAY  DATE  8.15 
am 

9.15 
am 

10.30 
am 

11.30 
am 

1.30 pm (Practical) 

Monday  12.11.18 ZS NB B/C NB -RS examination 

- Study of cardiac muscle graphs I 

Wednesday  14.11.18 PB NI B/C B/C -Revision -pulse, BP, CVS examination 

-Study of cardiac muscle graphs II Friday  16.11.18 ZS NI B/C PB 

Monday  19.11.18 ZS NI B/C VK 

Monday  26.11.18 ZS NI B/C VK -Revision of hematology 

-Revision of RS and graphs  Wednesday  28.11.18 ZS NI B/C B/C 

Friday  30.11.18 ZS NI B/C VK 

 

NI- Dr. Neela Iyer – Motor sys.                                VK – Dr. Vrunda Kolte - Respiratory sys. 

    NB – Dr. Noorin Bhimani - ANS                                ZS – Dr. Zaki Shaikh- Digestive sys. 

     PB – Dr. Pranali Bhandare- Temp. regl.                 B/C – Biochemistry  

 

 

 

 

 

 


